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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO

Image not found or type unknown

60630457
606304570
60657685
606576856

OEM Cross Reference

ABAKUS
ABAKUS
MAXGEAR
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
QUINTON HAZELL
DOGA
AUTOMEGA
METZGER

KILEN

MAGNETI MARELLI
STABILUS
LESJOFORS
STABILUS
TRISCAN
TRISCAN

KAGER

MAPCO

OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
BUGIAD

GOLD

EQUAL QUALITY
MONROE
PATRON
QUINTON HAZELL
VAICO

VAICO
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

QUALITY TESTED
QUALITY TESTED
DELPHI

DELPHI

10100508
10100508
121564
1271132
1271132
128575
2041583
210190610
2110122
410024
430719021500
5389SR
8100724
8355KJ
871012215
871012215
890427
91038
AG40403
AG17464
BGS10745
GSJ02017
MG01171
ML5216
PGS8203KC
QTS128575
V240300
V240300
7502017
ZSJ02017
ZSQ02017
ZSQ02017
GS10428
GS10428
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